CBF s.r.l. - Via Caboto, 3 - 36075 Montecchio Maggiore (VI)
Tel. 0444 499141 / 0444 499143 - Fax 0444 499145
e-mail: info@cbfhydraulic.com - http://www.cbfhydraulic.com
Regolazioni
Adjustments
A
Volantino
Handknob

3 ways, pressure compensated flow regulator valve
mod. RFP-A
Sigla di ordinazione / Ordering code
Dati e tarature ottenuti usando olio con viscosità 30 cSt a 50°C
Performaces and calibrations are carried out by using hydraulic oil with 30
cSt viscosity at 50°C
Viscosità consigliate
Recommended viscosity 10 ÷ 420 cSt
Temperature di lavoro
Working temperature -20 ÷ +90 °C
Filtrazione assoluta
Absolute filitration 25 µ
Modello
Type L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 H H1 H2 F S
RFP-A-38 130 110 23 48 37 45 38 70 6 28 6.5 40
RFP-A-12 130 110 23 48 37 45 38 70 6 28 6.5 40
RFP-A-34 155 135 26 57 44 54 35 90 7 35 8.5 50
RFP-A-10 150 130 28.5 46 56 48 55 130 10 65 8.5 60
Modello
Type P, B, C
Portata max
Max flow